
Amethyst
Step up to the water-saving benefits of Magma, which sports an
innovative stepped bowl design that takes moments to fill, yet leaves
plenty of room for pots and pans. You’ll also love its smooth, sculptural
profile, with elegant fluted drainer and crisp stainless steel overflow.
Also available in a 1.5 bowl non-stepped version.

Available as single 
&1.5 bowl

Reversible
1

450
860
500
840
480
348
422
204

-
-
-

IGNEOUS
N/A
N/A
N/A

1 x 90mm
Supplied

2
35mm

25

5015834047119
5015834047126
5015834047133

320
1050
600
20

14.6

5.4
0
0
0
0

AMETHYST 
AME860/

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Reversible

1½
600
1000
500
980
480
341
422
204
162
301
148

IGNEOUS
N/A
N/A
N/A

2 x 90mm
Supplied

2
35mm

25

5015834047089
5015834047096
5015834047102

320
1180
600
23
17

6.0
0
0
0
0

AMETHYST 
AME1052/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
No of Tap Hole Options
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)
Barcode
Ash (AS)
Crystal White (CW)
Stone (SN)
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Sink Specs_Layout 1  06/08/2013  14:40  Page 23


