

Amethyst Available as single &1.5 bowl

Step up to the water-saving benefits of Magma, which sports an innovative stepped bowl design that takes moments to fill, yet leaves plenty of room for pots and pans. You'll also love its smooth, sculptural profile, with elegant fluted drainer and crisp stainless steel overflow. Also available in a 1.5 bowl non-stepped version.



	AMETHYST AME860/	AMETHYST AME1052/
Drainer Position	Reversible	Reversible
No. of Bowls	1	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	450	600
Overall Length (mm)	860	1000
Overall Width (mm)	500	500
Cutout Size Length (mm)	840	980
Cutout Size Width (mm)	480	480
Main Bowl Length (mm)	348	341
Main Bowl Width (mm)	422	422
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	204	204
Second Bowl Length (mm)	-	162
Second Bowl Width (mm)	-	301
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	-	148
Material	IGNEOUS	IGNEOUS
Gauge mm	N/A	N/A
Finish Drainer	N/A	N/A
Finish Bowl	N/A	N/A
Waste Size mm	1 x 90mm	2 x 90mm
Waste Kit	Supplied	Supplied
No of Tap Hole Options	2	2
Tap Hole Size ø mm	35mm	35mm
Guarantee (Years)	25	25
Barcode		
Ash (AS)	5015834047119	5015834047089
Crystal White (CW)	5015834047126	5015834047096
Stone (SN)	5015834047133	5015834047102
Packed Height (cm)	320	320
Packed Width (cm)	1050	1180
Packed Depth (cm)	600	600
Packed Weight (kg)	20	23
Unpacked Weight (kg)	14.6	17
De alco sin s Ducal danus		
Packaging Breakdown Paper/Card (kg)		-
	5.4	6.0
Polystyrene (kg)	0	0
Polythene (kg)	0	0
Wood (kg)	0	0
Metal (kg)	0	0